SPECFIT 4”
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Mechanical - SPECFIT retrofits existing commercial housings. Spring action
clips to accommodate ½” to 2” ceiling thicknesses. Fixture with remote
driver installs and is accessible from below the ceiling.
Electrical - Standard driver option is 120-277V, 50/60 Hz with three
selectable lumen outputs using SelectDrive technology. 0-10V dimmable to
5% with low end cutoff. 12V auxiliary port with stand by power functionality

LEM9040DIM010UNVMD
ADR4CC
ORDERING EXAMPLE
SPECFIT 4”
LES
Small Light Engine
500-700-1000 lumens
Light Engine
LEM
Medium Light Engine
1500-2000-2500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI
3000K only
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
DIM010UNV2
SelectDrive 120-277V, 50/60Hz
0-10V Dimmable to 5%
40
4000K
50
5000K
MD1
Medium (Installed Standard)
60° Beam angle
Optical Distribution
VN
Very Narrow
25° Beam angle
NR
Narrow
40° Beam angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
SD480
480V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
EM4
Emergency Backup
WD
Wide
75° Beam angle
SelectDrive Light Engines
Options7
ADR4
4" Round Reflector
Shape
CC
Clear Diffuse Trim and Flange
Finish
CW
Clear Diffuse Trim, White Flange
WH
Matte White Trim and Flange
BL
Matte Black Trim and Flange
Reflectors
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.greencreative.com / info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE / An ILLUMUS Brand
1 Medium Lens Optic comes installed as standard, if other optic distribution selected the lens will ship separately and require field installation / 2 Dims to 5% with
low end cutoff. Dimmer compatibility available on website. / 3 CRI97 TRUE CHROMA is only available in 3000K only and is not Energy Star rated./ 4 EM cannot be
combined with SD347 or SD480 option / 7 Options are factory installed and come with the Light Engine and Driver.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECFIT 4”
LE058
500 lumens
Light Engine
LE07
700 lumens
LE20
2000 lumens
LE25
2500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI
3000K only
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
DIM120V
120V Dimmable, 120V
PSRUNV
0-10V Driver + SR Ready
Bridge, 120-277V
LUT-5UNV
Lutron EcoSystem 5%
Dimming, 120-277V
LUT-1UNV
Lutron EcoSystem 1%
Dimming, 120-277V
40
4000K
50
5000K
LE10
1000 lumens
LE15
1500 lumens
MD1
Medium (Installed Standard)
60° Beam angle
Optical Distribution Options7
VN
Very Narrow
25° Beam angle
NR
Narrow
40° Beam angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
SD480
480V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
EM4
Emergency Backup
ES5
Philips EasySense
ceiling mount sensor
WD
Wide
75° Beam angle
Fixed Output Light Engines
A complete fixture consists of one light engine and one reflector.
Philips Light Engine W/ Enlighted Micro Sensor: